
08/23/20162015-2016 School Bus Routes

10 - A1

 7:07 am Bus garage

 7:08 am 193 W LAUREL RD

 7:11 am 561 W LAUREL RD

 7:13 am 797 W LAUREL RD

 7:14 am 948 W LAUREL RD

 7:14 am W Laurel Rd & Longdin Rd

 7:15 am 5895 NORTHWEST RD

 7:16 am Northwest Dr & W 58th Ter

 7:16 am 5800 NORTHWEST RD (MORMON CHURCH)

 7:17 am 5692 NORTHWEST DR / MARKET

 7:18 am 940 W AXTON RD

 7:18 am 881 W Axton Rd

 7:19 am 838  W Axton Rd

 7:21 am 427 W AXTON RD

 7:23 am 239 W AXTON RD

 7:24 am 5589 Guide Meridian

 7:26 am 224 W SMITH RD

 7:27 am 406 W SMITH RD

 7:27 am 450 W SMITH RD

 7:28 am 561 W SMITH RD

 7:29 am 571 W Smith Rd

 7:29 am 619 W Smith Rd

 7:31 am 5465 ALDRICH RD

 7:32 am 6595 Aldrich Rd

 7:33 am 5610 ALDRICH RD

 7:34 am 5643 ALDRICH RD

 7:35 am 5800 Aldrich Rd

 7:38 am 692 W HEMMI RD

 7:39 am 565 W HEMMI RD

 7:40 am W HEMMI PL / W HEMMI RD

 7:43 am 6022 OLD GUIDE RD

 7:45 am Meridian High School

 7:52 am Meridian Middle School

10 - A2

 8:05 am HIGH SCHOOL

 8:06 am 193 W LAUREL RD

 8:07 am 6018 OLD GUIDE RD

 8:09 am 454 W HEMMI RD

 8:10 am W HEMMI RD / W HEMMI PL

 8:11 am 692W Hemmi Rd

 8:12 am 6035 ALDRICH RD

 8:13 am 6006 ALDRICH RD

 8:15 am 5825 ALDRICH RD

 8:18 am 5550 ALDRICH RD

 8:19 am 5489 ALDRICH RD

 8:19 am 663 W SMITH RD

 8:20 am 571 W SMITH RD

 8:20 am 525 W SMITH RD

 8:22 am 224 W Smith Rd

 8:22 am 210 W SMITH RD

 8:25 am 305 W AXTON RD

 8:27 am Mantheys & 838  W Axton Rd

 8:28 am 940 W AXTON RD

 8:28 am 959 W AXTON RD

 8:30 am 5800 NORTHWEST RD  MORMON CHURCH

 8:31 am Northwest Dr & W 58th Ter

 8:33 am W LAUREL RD / LONGDIN RD

 8:34 am 879 W LAUREL RD

 8:34 am 797 W LAUREL RD

 8:45 am Irene Riether

 8:52 am BUS SHOP END

10 - P1

 2:36 pm Meridian High School

 2:50 pm Meridian Middle School

 2:56 pm 193 W LAUREL RD

 2:58 pm 561 W LAUREL RD

 2:59 pm Aldrich Rd & W Laurel Rd

 3:00 pm 797 W LAUREL RD

 3:01 pm 948 W LAUREL RD

 3:01 pm W Laurel Rd & Longdin Rd

 3:02 pm 5895 NORTHWEST RD

 3:03 pm Northwest Rd & W 58th Ter

 3:03 pm 5800 NORTHWEST RD (MORMON CHURCH)

 3:04 pm 1071 W AXTON RD / MARKET

 3:05 pm 940 W AXTON RD

 3:05 pm 881 W Axton Rd

 3:06 pm 838 W Axton Rd

 3:08 pm 427 W AXTON RD

 3:09 pm 239 W AXTON RD

 3:12 pm 224 W SMITH RD

 3:12 pm 406 W SMITH RD

 3:13 pm 450 W SMITH RD

 3:14 pm 561 W SMITH RD

 3:14 pm 571 W SMITH RD

 3:14 pm 619 W Smith Rd

 3:16 pm 5465 ALDRICH RD

 3:17 pm 5595 ALDRICH RD

 3:17 pm 5610 ALDRICH RD

 3:18 pm 5643 ALDRICH RD

 3:21 pm 692 W HEMMI RD

 3:22 pm 565 W HEMMI RD

 3:22 pm W HEMMI PL & W HEMMI RD

 3:24 pm 6037 OLD GUIDE RD

 3:32 pm School Dr / Irene Reither

10 - P2

 3:38 pm Irene Riether

 3:43 pm 193 W LAUREL RD

 3:44 pm 6018 OLD GUIDE RD

 3:46 pm 454 W HEMMI RD

 3:47 pm W HEMMI RD / W HEMMI PL

 3:48 pm 692 W Hemmi Rd

 3:49 pm 6006 ALDRICH RD

 3:51 pm 797 W LAUREL RD

 3:52 pm 879 W LAUREL RD

 3:53 pm W LAUREL RD / LONGDIN RD

 3:55 pm Northwest Rd & W 58TH TERRACE

 3:56 pm 5800 NORTHWEST RD  MORMON CHRUCH

 3:57 pm 959 W AXTON RD

 3:58 pm 940 W Axton Rd

 4:01 pm 838 W Axton Rd

 4:04 pm 305 W AXTON RD

 4:06 pm 5457 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 4:07 pm 210 W SMITH RD

 4:09 pm 224 W Smith Rd

 4:11 pm 525 W SMITH RD

 4:12 pm 571 W SMITH RD

 4:13 pm 667 W SMITH RD

 4:15 pm 5489 ALDRICH RD (TOP OF HILL)

 4:16 pm 5550 ALDRICH RD

 4:18 pm 5825 ALDRICH RD

 4:23 pm Bus garage

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.1 MARK DENNIS1of
Cust_Trip13.rpt


